Toyota Avensis 2.0 D-4D Active 4dr | Mar 2014

LOW MILEAGE

2014 TOYOTA AVENISS 2.0 D-4D ACTIVE,5 DOOR
HATCHBACK,WHITE,REMOTE

Vehicle Features

5 height adjustable headrests, 5 three point seatbelts, 6
speakers, 16" steel wheels, 60/40 split rear seats, Active front
headrests, Active Traction Control (TRC), Adjustable front seats,
Alarm, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour
door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Brake assist function,
CD player, Chrome garnish on boot, Chrome window surround,
Daytime running lights, Diesel particulate filter, Driver and
passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, Drivers
knee airbag, Eddlestow cloth upholstery, Electric door mirrors,
Electric front windows, Electronic parking brake, Folding key,
Follow me home headlights, Front and rear seatbelt reminder,
Front armrest, Front console box, Front curtain airbags, Front
intermittent wipers, Heated door mirrors, Immobiliser, Isofix
child seat preparation, Leather steering wheel, Manual air
conditioning, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Radio,
Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear curtain airbags,
Remote control central locking, Silver upper centre console,
Steering wheel audio controls, Temporary spare wheel, Trip
computer, Tyre pressure warning, VSC with ABS and EBD

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

22 PENNYBRIDGE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,BALLYMENA,, Ballymena, BT423HB
DARREN: 07732823658

£6,995

85565
Diesel
Manual
White
1995

119

C (£35 p/a)
Saloon
17E
SFZ2534

4710mm
1810mm
1480mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 509L

Up):
Gross Weight:

2100KG

Max. Loading Weight: 620KG

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

50.4MPG

72.4MPG

62.8MPG

60L
6 SPEED
124MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 9.7s

Engine Power BHP:

124.7BHP



