

Toyota Avensis 2.0 D-4D Active 4dr | Mar 2014 LOW MILEAGE

£6,995







2014 TOYOTA AVENISS 2.0 D-4D ACTIVE,5 DOOR HATCHBACK,WHITE,REMOTE

Vehicle Features

5 height adjustable headrests, 5 three point seatbelts, 6 speakers, 16" steel wheels, 60/40 split rear seats, Active front headrests, Active Traction Control (TRC), Adjustable front seats, Alarm, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Brake assist function, CD player, Chrome garnish on boot, Chrome window surround, Daytime running lights, Diesel particulate filter, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Eddlestow cloth upholstery, Electric door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electronic parking brake, Folding key, Follow me home headlights, Front and rear seatbelt reminder, Front armrest, Front console box, Front curtain airbags, Front intermittent wipers, Heated door mirrors, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather steering wheel, Manual air conditioning, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Radio, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear curtain airbags, Remote control central locking, Silver upper centre console, Steering wheel audio controls, Temporary spare wheel, Trip computer, Tyre pressure warning, VSC with ABS and EBD

Miles:	85565
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1995
CO2 Emission:	119
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	17E
Reg:	SFZ2534

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4710mm
Width:	1810mm
Height:	1480mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	509L
Gross Weight:	2100KG
Max. Loading Weight:	620KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	50.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	72.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	124MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	9.7s
Engine Power BHP:	124.7BHP